
encdo
Typewritten Text
244,019.96

encdo
Typewritten Text
10,714.12

encdo
Typewritten Text
233,305.84

encdo
Typewritten Text
233,305.84



12/17/2021

BIKEWAYS 2021 - ACCOUNT NO. 13097-403-172     
GALLEON RUN SURFACE PAVING - ACCOUNT NO. 13567-402-170

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.
BIKEWAYS 2021
CONTRACT NO. 8563
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

BIKEWAYS 2021 - ACCOUNT NO. 13097-403-172     

10701.1 TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR BIKEWAYS 1.00 LUMP SUM $6,200.00 $6,200.00 1.00 $6,200.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $6,200.00 100.00%

10721 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE 
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE 56.00 DAYS $55.00 $3,080.00 56.00 $3,080.00 0.00 $0.00 56.00 $3,080.00 100.00%

10911.1 MOBILIZATION FOR BIKEWAYS 1.00 LUMP SUM $15,000.00 $15,000.00 1.00 $15,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $15,000.00 100.00%

21013 STREET SWEEPING 1.00 LUMP SUM $500.00 $500.00 1.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $500.00 100.00%

21017 SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) 150.00 L.F. $5.00 $750.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21049
INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - 
PROVIDE AND INSTALL 
(UNDISTRIBUTED)

12.00 EACH $125.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21050 INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - 
MAINTAIN (UNDISTRIBUTED) 12.00 EACH $25.00 $300.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21051 INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - 
REMOVE (UNDISTRIBUTED) 12.00 EACH $12.00 $144.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21031 INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - 
COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) 2.00 EACH $202.00 $404.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20321 REMOVE CONRETE PAVEMENT 230.00 S.Y. $30.00 $6,900.00 286.00 $8,580.00 0.00 $0.00 286.00 $8,580.00 124.35%

40202 HMA PAVEMENT, 4 LT 58-28 S 1,610.00 TON $81.00 $130,410.00 1,579.68 $127,954.08 0.00 $0.00 1,579.68 $127,954.08 98.12%

40218.1 TACK COAT FOR BIKEWAYS 930.00 GAL. $2.00 $1,860.00 900.00 $1,800.00 0.00 $0.00 900.00 $1,800.00 96.77%

40301 FULL WIDTH GRINDING 13,030.00 S.Y. $4.25 $55,377.50 13,242.00 $56,278.50 0.00 $0.00 13,242.00 $56,278.50 101.63%

40303 WEDGE CUT GRINDING ASPHALT 40.00 S.Y. $18.75 $750.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

60800 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-
INCH (YELLOW) 2,890.00 L.F. $3.20 $9,248.00 3,795.00 $12,144.00 0.00 $0.00 3,795.00 $12,144.00 131.31%

90001 LIMESTONE SCREENINGS 810.00 TON $34.00 $27,540.00 346.57 $11,783.38 0.00 $0.00 346.57 $11,783.38 42.79%

90002 REMOVE ASPHALT PATH AND 
RESTORE GROUND 20.00 S.Y. $35.00 $700.00 20.00 $700.00 0.00 $0.00 20.00 $700.00 100.00%

SUBTOTAL $260,663.50 $244,019.96 $0.00 $244,019.96 93.61%

GALLEON RUN SURFACE PAVING - ACCOUNT NO. 13567-402-170

10701.2 TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR GALLEON 
RUN 1.00 LUMP SUM $300.00 $300.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

PAGE 2 OF 3



12/17/2021

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.
BIKEWAYS 2021
CONTRACT NO. 8563
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

10911.2 MOBILIZATION FOR GALLEON RUN 1.00 LUMP SUM $1,500.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40203 HMA PAVEMENT, 3 MT 58-28 S 1,600.00 TON $59.00 $94,400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40204 HMA PAVEMENT, 4 MT 58-28 S 900.00 TON $61.00 $54,900.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40218.2 TACK COAT FOR GALLEON RUN 510.00 GAL. $2.00 $1,020.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

60801 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE 
LINE, 4-INCH 180.00 L.F. $3.65 $657.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

60802 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-
INCH 8,700.00 L.F. $0.85 $7,395.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

60803 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-
INCH 55.00 L.F. $1.10 $60.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

60812 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
CROSSWALK, 6-INCH 625.00 L.F. $7.50 $4,687.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

60818 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP 
LINE, 24-INCH 75.00 L.F. $14.75 $1,106.25 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

60824 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
SYMBOL, BIKE STRAIGHT ARROW 5.00 EACH $375.00 $1,875.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

SUBTOTAL $167,901.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $428,564.75 $244,019.96 $0.00 $244,019.96 56.94%

PAGE 3 OF 3




