DocuSign Envelope ID: 5D3D5C36-7369-4CCF-914F-18FE923BDCED
REVISION 1

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8563

Contract Name: Bikeways 2021

Contractor: Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Contract Value: $260,663.50

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this
contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend
this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the subcontractor(s). In
those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

, Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Vafue sc\;i't‘::c‘:f otat
WBE | MBE | SBE BVC Compliant PreQ Approved

Barricade Flasher Service, Inc. Traffic Control 3.56% |$9,280.00 O ] O | kY [ON ONA[ O X1
Brickline-tne: PavementMarking  15:84% |$25.029.00 OO |00y O~ ON O O
Bullet Transit Company, inc. Trucking 8.33% [$21,722.00 X ] X | ®BY [ON ONA| O 5]
“C"sg:;g:yc{ng‘mg &Excavating | ing 15.22% (s369000 | O | OO | O | Wy 0ON ONA|l O | X
Pavement Maintenance, Inc. Pulverizing 16.03% ($41,795.00 [ O O ®y ON ONA| O ]
Seven Hills Striping, Inc. Striping 3.88% |[$10,115.00 O O O xY ON ONA| O X

OO | 00Oy ON ONA| O O

OO0 | Oy ON OnNal O 1

O 0100y ON ON| O O

O|04(0 |Gy ON ONaj O O

O 0100y ON ON| O O

O 0O |0 {0y [ON ON O O

OO 0|0y ON OnNa| O O
REVISION 1 Total{$122,602.00

DocuSigned by:
Koo (rinclls
Date Submitted: 12/21/2021 Signed: CAPATERSICO0442..
FOR CITY USE ONLY
[GApproved ] Disapproved (] Approved in Part
| 47.03 | % of contract is subcontracted

Date: //é/l (= Sig% % )/Aﬁ

Robgft F. Philiips, P.E., City Enineer

Distribution: Contractor .
Project Engineer/Manager Must Comply with BVC -
Construction Engineer Payne & Dolan - WATT laborer and operator

Construction Office File

12/21/2021-Subcontractor List REV.doc




